
Sep 30, 23

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
1-1000 · Synovus - MMA 5691 474,093.71
1-1100 · Synovus - Operating 5675 123,701.19
1-1400 · Petty Cash 137.95

Total Checking/Savings 597,932.85

Other Current Assets
1-2005 · Due from Owners 9,192.90
1-2000 · Inventory Assets 13,669.27

Total Other Current Assets 22,862.17

Total Current Assets 620,795.02

Fixed Assets
1-2100 · Accumulated Depreciation -43,134.61

1-2200 · Equipment 32,542.02
1-2300 · Software 12,252.03

Total Fixed Assets 1,659.44

TOTAL ASSETS 622,454.46

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

1-3000 · Accounts Payable 47,356.43

Total Accounts Payable 47,356.43

Other Current Liabilities
1-3120 · Advance Ledger-Guest Deposits 328,359.76
1-3140 · Due to/(from) Operating Fund 25,670.95
1-3150 · Insurance Payable 463.59
1-3160 · Payments to Owners 99,036.16
1-6130 · Sales Tax Payable 20,172.12

Total Other Current Liabilities 473,702.58

Total Current Liabilities 521,059.01

Total Liabilities 521,059.01

Equity
1-39000 · Rental Fund Balance 491,013.24
1-40000 · Transfer - Commission Equity -341,429.29
Net Income -48,188.50

Total Equity 101,395.45

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 622,454.46
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